EW g-m Half Pint

Mahou spain, 4.8% 3.50 6.25
Stella Artois Unfiltered s 3.50 6.25
Corona Mexico origins, 4.5% 4.00 6.50
Camden Eazy IP uk, 5% 450 6.95
Guiness Microdraught 4.2% 8.95

San Miguel spain, 5% 5.25
Asahi Japan, 5.2% 5.25 o
Corona wexico, 4.5% 5.75 D ks
London Pride uk. 4.7 % 6.50
Brewdog Punk IPA scotiand, 5.4% 6.50
Becks Blu Germany, 0% 4.75
Corona Cero o% 5.00
Punk IPA scotiand Origins, 0% 5.00
Kopparberg sweden 45% @

Passionfruit / Wild Berries / Strawberry & Lime 7.50
Aspall Suffolk Cider vk s5% @& 7.00
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke /Zero 33omi 3.75
Sprite Zero 33omi 3.75
Fanta Orange 3.50
Redbull 250mi 3.95
J20 275mi 4.25
Apple & Mango / Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple&Raspberry
Fever-Tree Lemonade 200mi 2.95
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200m 2.95
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200mi 2.95
Fever-Tree Tonic 200m 2.95
Original / Light / Aromatic / Elderflower / Mediterranean
Fever-Tree Soda 200mi 2.95
Big Tom, Tomato Juice 2s0mi 3.50
Juices 250mi 2.95

Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Pineapple
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If “sermons be in stones,” I'll bet
Our vicar, when he preaches,
He'd find it easier far to get

A hint from Burnham beeches.

Their glossy rind here winter stains.

Here the hot solstice bleaches.

Bow, stubborn oaks! bow, graceful planes!
Ye match not Burnham beeches.

Gardens may boast a temptnig show
Of nectarines, grapes, and peaches,
But daintiest truffles lurk below

The boughs of Burnham beeches.

Poets and painters, hither hie,
Here ample room for each is
With pencil and with pen to try
His hand at Burnham beeches.

When monks, by holy church well schooled,
Were lawyers, statesmen, leeches.

Cured souls and bodies, judged or ruled,
Then flourished Burnham beeches,

Skirting the convent’s walls of yore,
As yonder ruin teaches.

But shaven crown and cowl no more
Shall darken Burnham beeches.

Here bards have mused, here lovers true
Have dealt in softest speeches.

While suns declined, and, parting, threw
Their gold o’er Burnham beeches.

O, ne’er may woodman'’s axe resound.
Nor tempest making breaches.

In the sweet shade that cools the ground
Beneath our Burnham beeches.

Hold I though I'd fain be jingling on,

My power no further” reaches—

Again that rhyme? enough,—I've done,
Farewell to Burnham beeches.



Contains sulphur 175ml  250ml  Bottle

Anciens Temps Blanc 795 9.80 29.50
2022, France
Aromatic Sauvignon Blanc,packed with green apples and

gooseberries, the nose dancing with citrus

Classic Sauvignon Blanc,
Rapaura Springs

2024, New Zealand, Marlborough
A powerful bouquet of fresh herbs, tomato stalk and blackcurrant
matches ripe stone fruit and bright citrus on the palate

10.00 13.00 39.00

Tooma River, Reserve Chardonnay 8.50 11.00 32.00
2022, South Australia, Australia

Packed with grapefruit, lime and lemon flavours with citrus notes

Via Nova, Pinot Grigio 9.00 11.50 34.00
2022, South Africa
Snappy Chenin Blanc packed with passion fruit, green apple

and a refreshing spray of lemon

Blanco Sobre Lias, Care 37.00
2022, Carifiena, Spain

Balanced and appealing, with flavours of green apple,

pineapple and a burst of citrus

Reserve Roquemoliere, Picpoul de Pinet 39.00
2022, Languedoc, France

Notes of Mediterranean white peach, apricot kernel and zesty lime peel

Gavi di Gavi, La Minaia, Nicola Bergaglio 47.00
2019, Piemonte, Italy
Crisp and dry, with a hint of ripe pears

Peosecco + Champagme

Contains sulphur 125ml  Bottle
House Prosecco 9.00 39.00
House Champagne 14.00 70.00
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial 90.00
Moét & Chandon Rosé Impérial 100.00
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut, NV 145.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV 180.00

N

CHAPEL DOWN

ENGLISH SPARKLING WINE 175ml 250ml  Bottle

Contains sulphur

Bacchus white, 2021, England 8.50 11.00 32.00
Ripe melon, peach, passion fruit, gooseberry and a hint of cut

grass on the nose; the palate shows tropical fruits and lime flavours

with hints of nettles

Sparkling Brut 63.00
A very approachable style of fizz with a lively refreshing mousse, good
depth, and crisp fruit character. Ripe red apples and peach dominate the
nose with apple, light tropical fruit, and subtle bready notes on the palate

Brut Sparkling Rose 65.00
With notes of Fresh strawberries, cherries, redcurrants and toasty
shortbread, from vineyards in Kent, Sussex and Essex

www.burnhambeecheshotel.com

Contains sulphur 175ml  250ml  Bottle

Anciens Temps Rouge 7.95 9.80 29.50
2022, France
A round and full-bodied wine with a ripe fruit character. Rich flavours

of dark fruit give way to hints of pepper and gentle, spicy oak

Tooma River, Shiraz 8.00 10.50 30.00
2022, South Australia
A smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, a hint of chocolate and lively spice,

including the familiar black pepper

Pinot Noir, Pete’s Pure 9.50 12.50 34.00
2022, South Eastern Australia
Raspberry, rose petal, and spicy oak add depth. With bright cherry,

crunchy acidity, and fine tannins

Project Malbec, Project Wine Co  10.00 13.50 36.00
2024, Argentina, Mendoza

A juicy Malbec with notes of baked plums, raisins and a hint of
chocolate and vanilla, well balanced, soft and pleasant finish

LC Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 41.00
2020 Abruzzo, Italy

Wild cherry and red berries flavours leading on to enticing spicy notes.
Smooth and rather enjoyable with flavours of plum and black cherry
Cobtes du Rhéne Rouge 45.00
2021, France, Rhone, Maison Sinnae

Bright and elegant red Grenache from the southern Rhone, offering a
perfume of eucalyptus and a mouthful of cherries and strawberries
Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignon 11.00 15.00 45.00
2022, Western Cape, South Africa, MAN Family Wines

Bold, juicy, balancing red-berry aromas with a trace of spice and a

mouthful of cassis and redcurrants with a smoothness like a ribbon of silk

Haut-Médoc, L’Etoile de Villegeorge 52.00
2021, France, Bordeaux

Fragrant Bordeaux, packed with strawberries and raspberries,
the nose a bouquet of peonies plus a light dusting of pepper

7 .
Rose wine
Contains sulphur
West Coast Swing White Zinfandel 7.50 9.80 29.50
2022, California

Fresh white Zinfandel from California, mildly sweet yet well balanced,
with ripe flavours of peach, mango, strawberry and melon

9.00 11.50 34.00

175ml  250ml  Bottle

Pinot Grigio Rose, Via Nova
2022, Veneto, Italy

Perfumed with cranberries and raspberries and proffering
a mouthful of strawberry and citrus

Anciens Temps Rosé 7.95 9.80 29.50
2024, France
An attractive, easy-drinking rosé from sunny Languedoc, this Cinsault

glows pale pink and tastes unassumingly of red fruit.

Port + Dessent Uine

Contains sulphur

Finest Reserve Ruby Port, Quinta do Crasto 6.00
A balanced and fresh Ruby Port from a venerable Douro estate,
this is elegant and enduring, full of figs, wild berries and herbs

Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos, Patricius 12.00
Super-sweet yet wonderfully tasty dessert wine, a spicy bouquet of
apricot jam and marmalade preceding quince and honey flavours,
with a scattering of spice

www.burnhambeecheshotel.com




% 25ml serve

Gordon’s London Dry
Gordon’s Premium Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks

Tanqueray/ Alcohol Free Spirit 0%
Tanqueray Ten

Whitley Neill

Blood Orange / Rhubarb & Ginger / Raspberry
Roku

Ki No Bi Kyoto Dry Gin

Jameson

Famous Grouse
Jack Daniels
Makers Mark
Southern Comfort
Hibiki

Chivas Regal 12yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenkinchie 10y
Laphroaig 10yr
Macallan Gold 12yr
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Vodka + Shots

Smirnoff Red

Absolut

Grey Goose

Absolut Elyx

Jagermeister

Sambuca Classic/Raspberry
Tequilla Rose

Espolon Blanco/Reposado
Casamigos Blanco Tequila

Bm@c@y%ﬁ/&m

Courvoisier VS

Martel VS

Hennesy

Courvoisier XO

Captain Morgan Dark/Spiced
Kraken

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Malibu

4.80
5.25
5,75
5.00
8.00
6.75

6.50
8.00

25ml serve

4.95
4.95
5.00
5.50
4.50
6.25
5.75
6.50
7.25
7.50
6.95
7.90
17.50

25ml serve

4.75
4.95
5.10
4.95
4.95
4.25
4.50
4.50
6.00

25ml serve

6.00
5.00
5.50

12.50

Apenit + Digestif

Aperol

Archers

Pimm’s

Martini Bianco/Rosso/Extra Dry

4.75
5.75
4.95
4.75

50ml serve
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5.25
4.75
4.50
4.95

Aperol Spritz (s) 16.50
Aperol, prosecco, Fever Tree soda

Pimms and Lemonade 13.50
Pimm'’s, Fever Tree Lemonade

Kir Royale (5) 15.00
Champagne and Chambord

Espresso Martini 16.50
Absolut Vanilla, coffee, simple syrup

Old Fashioned (5) 13.50
Makers Mark, brown sugar, Angostura Bitters, orange peel
Negroni 13.50
Campari, Martini Rosso, Gordon's Gin

Cosmopolitan 13.50
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, fresh lime and cranberry juice
Bloody Mary = 13.00

Smirnoff Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce

Steek + Conternporary

Blooming Sour 16.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Violet Liqueur,

fresh lemon juice, beetroot dust

Blue Yule 16.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Peach liquer,

Blue curacao, fresh lime juice

Strawberry Gin Fizz 14.50
Gordon's Pink Gin, Strawberry syrup,

fresh lime juice

Tik Boom 16.50
Makers Mark, Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon & pineapple juice
Midori Mule 13.50
Midori, Fresh lime juice, Fever Tree Ginger Beer

French Martini 13.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

Herbal Remedy 16.50

Benedictine, Tanqueray Gin, fresh lime juice,
Fever-tree soda, Peychaud’s bitters

Mocktaits

Shirley Temple 8.50
Lemon-lime soda, grenadine syrup
French 75 8.50

Tanqueray 0%, Eins Zwei Zero Sparkling,
fresh lemon juice, simple syrup

Golden Glow 8.50
Fever Tree Ginger Beer, pineapple juice
Fire and Lime 8.50

Orange juice, fresh lime juice, homemade chilli syrup,

Fever Tree soda, Taijin
‘:§:‘Su\phur oD Allergen

25ml serve 50ml serve
Kahlua 4.95
Baileys 6.25
Tia Maria 4.25 8.50
Cointreau 4.50 9.00
Amaretto Disaronno 4.50 9.00
Campari 4.25 8.50
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