# Draught beer

I I TANINANI A INCRIT.		
Sungra veer	Half	Pint
Mahou Spain, 4.8%	3.50	6.25
Stella Artois Unfiltered 5%	3.50	6.25
Corona Mexico origins, 4.5%	4.00	6.50
Camden Eazy IP UK, 5%	4.50	6.95
Guiness Microdraught 4.2%		8.95

# Bottled beer and Cider

San Miguel Spain, 5%	5.25
Asahi Japan, 5.2%	5.25
Corona Mexico, 4.5%	5.75
London Pride UK. 4.7 %	6.50
Brewdog Punk IPA scotland, 5.4%	6.50
Becks Blu Germany, 0%	4.75
Corona Cero 0%	5.00
Punk IPA Scotland Origins, 0%	5.00
Kopparberg Sweden, 4.5% G	
Passionfruit / Wild Berries / Strawberry & Lime	7.50
Aspall Suffolk Cider UK, 5.5%	7.00

# Softs

0	
Coca-Cola / Diet Coke /Zero 330ml	3.75
Sprite Zero 330ml	3.75
Fanta Orange	3.50
Redbull 250ml	3.95
J2O 275ml	4.25
Apple & Mango / Orange & Passion Fruit / Apple&Rasp	berry
Fever-Tree Lemonade 200ml	2.95
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	2.95
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer 200ml	2.95
Fever-Tree Tonic 200ml	2.95
Original / Light / Aromatic / Elderflower / Mediterranea	n
Fever-Tree Soda 200ml	2.95
Big Tom, Tomato Juice 250ml	3.50
Juices 250ml	2.95
Orange / Apple / Cranberry / Pineapple	



www.burnhambeecheshotel.com







### In 1823 poet and politician Henry Luttrell wrote his poem inspired by Burnham Beeches

If "sermons be in stones," I'll bet Our vicar, when he preaches, He'd find it easier far to get A hint from Burnham beeches.

Their glossy rind here winter stains. Here the hot solstice bleaches. Bow, stubborn oaks! bow, graceful planes! Ye match not Burnham beeches.

Gardens may boast a temptnig show Of nectarines, grapes, and peaches, But daintiest truffles lurk below The boughs of Burnham beeches.

Poets and painters, hither hie, Here ample room for each is With pencil and with pen to try His hand at Burnham beeches.

When monks, by holy church well schooled, Were lawyers, statesmen, leeches. Cured souls and bodies, judged or ruled, Then flourished Burnham beeches,

Skirting the convent's walls of yore, As yonder ruin teaches. But shaven crown and cowl no more Shall darken Burnham beeches.

Here bards have mused, here lovers true Have dealt in softest speeches. While suns declined, and, parting, threw Their gold o'er Burnham beeches.

O, ne'er may woodman's axe resound. Nor tempest making breaches. In the sweet shade that cools the ground Beneath our Burnham beeches.

Hold I though I'd fain be jingling on, My power no further" reaches— Again that rhyme? enough,—I've done, Farewell to Burnham beeches.

White wine			
Contains sulphur	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Anciens Temps Blanc 2022, France Aromatic Sauvignon Blanc,packed with gru gooseberries, the nose dancing with citrus	een apples	9.80	29.50
Classic Sauvignon Blanc, Rapaura Springs 2024, New Zealand, Marlborough A powerful bouquet of fresh herbs, tomato matches ripe stone fruit and bright citrus of	stalk and		
Tooma River, Reserve Chardonna 2022, South Australia, Australia Packed with grapefruit, lime and lemon fla	y 8.50	11.00	
Via Nova, Pinot Grigio 2022, South Africa Snappy Chenin Blanc packed with passion and a refreshing spray of lemon		11.50 en apple	34.00
<b>Blanco Sobre Lias, Care</b> 2022, Cariñena, Spain Balanced and appealing, with flavours of g pineapple and a burst of citrus	reen apple	ç,	37.00
Reserve Roquemoliere, Picpoul of 2022, Languedoc, France Notes of Mediterranean white peach, aprice			<b>39.00</b>
Gavi di Gavi, La Minaia, Nicola Bo 2019, Piemonte, Italy Crisp and dry, with a hint of ripe pears	ergaglio		47.00

1.

### Prosecco + Champagne

Contains sulphur	125ml	Bottle
House Prosecco	9.00	39.00
House Champagne	14.00	70.00
Moët & Chandon Brut Impérial		90.00
Moët & Chandon Rosé Impérial	1	100.00
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut, NV		145.00
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut NV		180.00



A very approachable style of fizz with a lively refreshing mousse, good depth, and crisp fruit character. Ripe red apples and peach dominate the nose with apple, light tropical fruit, and subtle bready notes on the palate

65.00

#### Brut Sparkling Rose

With notes of Fresh strawberries, cherries, redcurrants and toasty shortbread, from vineyards in Kent, Sussex and Essex

Red wine

Contains sulphur175ml250mlBottleAnciens Temps Rouge7.959.8029.50

### **2022, France** A round and full-bodied wine with a ripe fruit character. Rich flavours of dark fruit give way to hints of pepper and gentle, spicy oak

Tooma River, Shiraz	8.00 10.	50 30.00

2022, South Australia A smooth blend of juicy dark fruit, a hint of chocolate and lively spice, including the familiar black pepper

Pinot Noir, Pete's Pure9.5012.5034.002022, South Eastern Australia

Raspberry, rose petal, and spicy oak add depth. With bright cherry, crunchy acidity, and fine tannins

#### Project Malbec, Project Wine Co 10.00 13.50 36.00

2024, Argentina, Mendoza

A juicy Malbec with notes of baked plums, raisins and a hint of chocolate and vanilla, well balanced, soft and pleasant finish

LC Montepulciano d'Abruzzo	41.00
2020 Abruzzo Italy	

Wild cherry and red berries flavours leading on to enticing spicy notes. Smooth and rather enjoyable with flavours of plum and black cherry

#### Côtes du Rhône Rouge 45.00

2021, France, Rhône, Maison Sinnae

Bright and elegant red Grenache from the southern Rhône, offering a perfume of eucalyptus and a mouthful of cherries and strawberries

### Ou Kalant Cabernet Sauvignon 11.00 15.00 45.00

2022, Western Cape, South Africa, MAN Family Wines

Bold, juicy, balancing red-berry aromas with a trace of spice and a mouthful of cassis and redcurrants with a smoothness like a ribbon of silk

#### Haut-Médoc, L'Étoile de Villegeorge

#### 2021, France, Bordeaux

52.00

Fragrant Bordeaux, packed with strawberries and raspberries, the nose a bouquet of peonies plus a light dusting of pepper

Rosé wine

Contains sulphur

175ml 250ml Bottle

### West Coast Swing White Zinfandel 7.50 9.80 29.50 2022, California

Fresh white Zinfandel from California, mildly sweet yet well balanced, with ripe flavours of peach, mango, strawberry and melon

#### Pinot Grigio Rose, Via Nova 9.00 11.50 34.00

2022, Veneto, Italy

Perfumed with cranberries and raspberries and proffering a mouthful of strawberry and citrus

Anciens Temps Rosé	7.95	9.80	29.50

2024, France

An attractive, easy-drinking rosé from sunny Languedoc, this Cinsault glows pale pink and tastes unassumingly of red fruit.

Port + Dessert Wine Contains sulphur

#### Finest Reserve Ruby Port, Quinta do Crasto

A balanced and fresh Ruby Port from a venerable Douro estate, this is elegant and enduring, full of figs, wild berries and herbs

#### Tokaji Aszu 6 Puttonyos, Patricius

12.00

6.00

Super-sweet yet wonderfully tasty dessert wine, a spicy bouquet of apricot jam and marmalade preceding quince and honey flavours, with a scattering of spice

www.burnhambeecheshotel.com

#### www.burnhambeecheshotel.com

Gin 25ml serve 1	1-HOS
Gordon's London Dry	4.80
Gordon's Premium Pink	4.80
Bombay Sapphire	5.25
Hendricks	5,75
Tanqueray/ Alcohol Free Spirit 0%	5.00
Tanqueray Ten	8.00
Whitley Neill	6.75
Blood Orange / Rhubarb & Ginger / Raspberr	ГУ
Roku	6.50
Ki No Bi Kyoto Dry Gin	8.00

VI

25ml serve

25ml serve

Whiskey	
Winskey	25ml serve
Jameson	4.95
Famous Grouse	4.95
Jack Daniels	5.00
Makers Mark	5.50
Southern Comfort	4.50
Hibiki	6.25
Chivas Regal 12yr	5.75
Glenfiddich 12yr	6.50
Glenmorangie 10yr	7.25
Glenkinchie 10y	7.50
Laphroaig 10yr	6.95
Macallan Gold 12yr	7.90
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	17.50

## Vodka + Shots

Smirnoff Red	4.75
Absolut	4.95
Grey Goose	5.10
Absolut Elyx	4.95
Jägermeister	4.95
Sambuca Classic/Raspberry	4.25
Tequilla Rose	4.50
Espolon Blanco/Reposado	4.50
Casamigos Blanco Tequila	6.00

0	
Courvoisier VS	6.00
Martel VS	5.00
Hennesy	5.50
Courvoisier XO	12.50
Captain Morgan Dark/Spiced	4.75
Kraken	5.75
Bacardi Carta Blanca	4.95
Malibu	4.75

Aperitifs + Digestifs

v			•	Č.	50ml serve
Aperol					5.25
Archers					4.75
Pimm's					4.50
Martini Bia	nco/Rosso/Ex	tra Dry			4.95

## Classic Cocktails

Aperol Spritz (S)	16.50			
Aperol, prosecco, Fever Tree soda				
Pimms and Lemonade	13.50			
Pimm's, Fever Tree Lemonade				
Kir Royale 🕥	15.00			
Champagne and Chambord				
Espresso Martini	16.50			
Absolut Vanilla, coffee, simple syrup				
Old Fashioned (S)	13.50			
Makers Mark, brown sugar, Angostura Bitters, orange	peel			
Negroni	13.50			
Campari, Martini Rosso, Gordon's Gin				
Cosmopolitan	13.50			
Absolut Citron, Cointreau, fresh lime and cranberry juice				
Bloody Mary 🗇	13.00			
Opering off \ / a all (a taggette iving \ \ / a generator vehice a succession)				

Smirnoff Vodka, tomato juice, Worcestershire sauce

# Sleek + Contemporary

Blooming Sour	16.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Violet Liqueur,	
fresh lemon juice, beetroot dust	
Blue Yule	16.50
Smirnoff Vodka, Peach liquer,	
Blue curacao, fresh lime juice	
Strawberry Gin Fizz	14.50
Gordon's Pink Gin, Strawberry syrup,	
fresh lime juice	
Tik Boom	16.50
Tik Boom Makers Mark, Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon & pineapple	
Makers Mark, Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon & pineapple	e juice
Makers Mark, Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon & pineapple Midori Mule	e juice
Makers Mark, Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon & pineapple Midori Mule Midori, Fresh lime juice, Fever Tree Ginger Beer	e juice 13.50
Makers Mark, Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon & pineapple Midori Mule Midori, Fresh lime juice, Fever Tree Ginger Beer French Martini	e juice 13.50
Makers Mark, Amaretto Disaronno, Lemon & pineapple Midori Mule Midori, Fresh lime juice, Fever Tree Ginger Beer French Martini Smirnoff Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice	e juice 13.50 13.50

## Mocktails

Shirley Temple	8.50
Lemon-lime soda, grenadine syrup	
French 75	8.50
Tanqueray 0%, Eins Zwei Zero Sparkling,	
fresh lemon juice, simple syrup	
Golden Glow	8.50
Fever Tree Ginger Beer, pineapple juice	
Fire and Lime	8.50
Orange juice, fresh lime juice, homemade ch	nilli syrup,
Fever Tree soda, Taijin	
(	💲 Sulphur  🕸 Allergen - Fish

25ml serve 50ml serve Kahlua 4.95 Baileys 6.25 Tia Maria 4.25 8.50 Cointreau 4.50 9.00 9.00 Amaretto Disaronno 4.50 Campari 4.25 8.50